JOHN BARTEE DISTINGUISHED SERVICE AWARD

The Distinguished Service Award will be presented to an individual who has made exceptional contributions and has demonstrated leadership abilities which have greatly benefited Tennessee's beef cattle industry and has supported activities of the Tennessee Cattlemen's Association.

Eligibility

Each nominee may be from either business, government, education or a beef cattle producer.

Nominees may be members of the Tennessee Cattlemen's Association but not a member of the Executive Committee.

An individual can only be the recipient of this award one time.

Each winner is expected to attend the Summer Conference of the Tennessee Cattlemen's Association on July 21 2023 at the Sevierville Convention Center Sevierville Tn.

Nomination

Nominations may be submitted by any county association or individual affiliated with the Tennessee Cattlemen's Association. Nominations and supporting materials must be received by the chairman of the selection committee no later than June 23 2023.

Nomination should be sent to Charles Hord TCA 530 B Brandies Circle, Murfreesboro, Tn. 37128

Entries may also be submitted via e-mail to Charles Hord at the following address:

charles@tncattle.org

Letters of recommendation would add to the support of the nominee but are not required.

Award

The award will be recognition and a suitable plaque which will be presented at the Tennessee Cattlemen's Association Annual Convention.

2023 Tennessee Cattlemen's Association Distinguished Service Award

Name:		
Company		
Firm:		
Address:		

_Zip Code:

Phone:

Provide a description of the individual's accomplishment and contributions to the Tennessee beef cattle industry. (If needed, use additional space and/or pages.)

Outline the individual's efforts that demonstrated support of the activities of the Tennessee Cattlemen's Association. (If needed, use additional pages.) (Date)

(Signature of Nominator)